Pre Lunch

Pre Conference Workshop <9.00-12.30pm

Workshop on Genetics Medicine

Convener: Dr Luna Pant, Dr Archana Luthra , Dr Reena Ahuja, Dr Archana Singh, Dr Asha Jain ,

Time

Dr K. Prathima, Dr Sasmita Behuria

Topics

09:00- 09:05 AM

Welcome Address

Session- 1

09:05-09:25 AM
09:25-09:45 AM
09:45-10:05 AM
10:05-10:10 AM

Basic in Genetics
Genetic Tests - Where, When, Why.
When & Why Geneticist opinion
Discussion

Session - 11

Genetics in Common Fetal USG Finding

10:10- 10:25 AM
10:25-10:35 AM
10:35-10:45 AM
10:45-10:50 AM

Absent Nasal Bone
Increased NT
Cleft Palate Lip
Discussion

10:50-11:00 AM

Inauguration

Session - 111

Role of Genetics

11:00-11:15 AM
11:15-11:25 AM
11:25-11:35 AM
11:35-11:40 AM

Recurrent abortions & Infertility
PGT - M/SR/A
Fetal Autopsy

Discussion

Session - IV

From Clinical Picture to Genetics

11:40-11:50 AM
11:50-12:00 PM
12:00-12:10 PM
12:10-12:20 PM

Thalassemia Major
Hereditary Cancer
Development delay
Discussion

12:20-12:25 PM

Quiz

12:25-12:30 PM

Vote of Thanks




